Position

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Secretary To
Principal

Administrative Secretary To
Principal

Administrative Secretary To
Principal

School Secretary
District Secretary
District Secretary

Academy Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

El Tejon Unified
El Tejon Unified

El Tejon Unified

El Tejon Unified

El Tejon Unified
El Tejon Unified
El Tejon Unified
El Tejon Unified

Department Total Wages

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$45,258
$34,031

$32,655

$31,857

$28,707
$21,641
$21,442

$8,367

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,569
$16,115

$16,976

$15,782

$15,418
$1,811
$1,784
$259



