Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$45,258	\$20,569
Administrative Secretary To Principal		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$34,031	\$16,115
Administrative Secretary To Principal		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$32,655	\$16,976
Administrative Secretary To Principal		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$31,857	\$15,782
School Secretary		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$28,707	\$15,418
District Secretary		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$21,641	\$1,811
District Secretary		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$21,442	\$1,784
Academy Clerk		El Tejon Unified	Clerical	\$8,367	\$259